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Savo OR mir-noome

G;OOD HOME FOR RIGHT PERSON
Lgé. corner rm., teacher or Young man

employed. .B.thrm. practically private.1
Gitr. i6ptionial.- Brgakift., if'desired.
Nr. transp. Reas.. Ph. Wllmette 4218.

82LTN18-ltp
VERY PLEASANT FRONT ROO-M

with 3 windows; screened 'porcli.
Business lady preferred. :2 blocks
from Hubbard Wds. trans. Wlinetka
778. 82LTN18-ltc

PLEASANT RIOOM OR SUITE 0F 2
rooma with private bath, fumn. or. un-
furn. 2 blocks from station. Central
East Winnetka. Private tamlly. Win-
netka 1241. LT1-t

LARGE CORNER ROOM, PRIVATE
home. 4 blksto L, 2 closets, 3 win-
dowË, newly furnish.ed, garage free.
Very reasoniable. Phone Wil. 2541.

82LT1N18-ltp

iOR 2 ATTRACTIVE. ROOMS ýIN E.
tside home. ýLight, sunny, well heated.
Housekeeplng.may be arranged. Near
ail transup. References. Wilmette 204.-

82LTN18-ltp
VERY DESIRABLE F U RN 1SHE 1)

room with private family, modern
home. Near transp. and schools. Gar-
age., Phone Wllmette 2667.

82LTN18-ltp
R002\ WITH PRIVATE BATH. 2

rooms. with connecting bath- Well.
furnished *nd convenient to ail transi).
Breakfast if desired. Ph. Wilniette

858. 82LTN18-ltp

LARGE SINGLE ROOM. OR HOUS1E-
keeping suite with kitchen privileges.
Garage. Beautifùlly located near lal<e
and trans. 510 Walnut St., Winnetka.

82L,18-ltp
iCOMý%FORTABLE RM., TWIN BEDS,

sipg. peh. Couple or teaclwrs. 1 block
Horace Mann. Nr. trans. Heated gar.
467 Chestnut, Winnetka 3558-

82LIS1-ti
LARGE, COMFORTABLE R O O M,

ýsuitab1e for 1 or 2. Kitchen priviiegts
if desired. Reasonable. Ph. Wilniette
.3206. 82LTN18-ltlp

COMFORTABLE, PLEASANT ROOMfl
.with sînail aduit famniiy. Reasonabli.rent. Ger)tle man, preferred. Ph. WVin-
netka 1076. 82L,18-1lï

ROOM AND SUITE 0-F ROOMS*WVflI
prîv.ý batbs in priv. home nr-. Counti»y%
*Day andý New T1rier.. Tax warrants
acc(-(pted. Winnetka 1884. 82L,18-1lp

LARGE, AIRY FRONT ROOMN, ALSO
3rd floor roomn with bath. Near trans-
portation. Garage space. Phone WiI-

ref..; facing reaidentiai- street_; $00
Mo. ; 4-rmn. apt.-$50 mo.
SMITH & GOSS, "mc.

725 Elm Street Wi nnetka 3500
92LTN18-ltc

5 R.OOMt FLAT, FURNACE HEAT. $0
including garage. Also A room fiat,
stove heat, $25,mo., inciuding garage.
Glencoe 1327. 92L18-ltp

J:ktUM APT. $35 INCLUDING HEAT
and light. Aivailable now. 851 Spruée
St., Winnetka 2976. 92L18-ltp

LINDEN ,MANOR
APARTMENTS',

COR. MERRILL & LINDEN AVES.
Htubbard Woods, Illinois

3. 4, and 5 room unifurnished apart-
*ments i n modern building. Retrig-
erati or. Convenient t ransportation and
ideai home location. Attractive rent-
ais. See Joseph Clayton on. premiss.
or phone Winnetka 3435. 92XLTN1G-4tc,

ATTR. KITCHENETTE- A P A R T-
ments, 3 or 4 rooms. Also singie

roôm zflphel$bI dg., Elln and
Chestnut St., Winnetka 98 or 3328.

92LTNC-tfe
3 ROOMS AND BAWH.* HOT' WATER

heat. $30 month. 2nd floor, 1826 Elw-
wood Avenue, Wilmette. 92LTN17-2tp

SUBLEASE 5 ROOM APARTM]PNT
with sleeping porch. Reasonabie. Ph.
Wilmette 4881. 92LTýel7-ttp

FUTRN. AND UNFURN. APARTMENTS
507 CHESTNUT ST. WINNETKA f)90

Chicago'Town Ho mes
3240 LAKE SHORE DRIVE.

AT. MELROSE ST. FACING BEL-
mont Y5achit Harbor. Charming ultra
modern town, apart ments, 6-7-78-9,-12
rooms.. Reasona.ble, rentaIs.

BAIRD & WARNER, Inc.
WELLINGTONA.85

92LTN18-lte
INDIAN HILL BUILDING

Welarranged, 4 m., apt.;, large liv. rm.,
bedrm., in-a-door bed; cloze to transp.
and schools; Modern equipment,
Reasonablé rental.

E. E. STULTS REAL'TY CO.
460 Winnet ka Ave. Winnetiça. 180()

92LTN!8-Itc
5 ROOM APARTMENT, HOT, WATER

heat,. elec. retrig. Garage att. Pgrn-
$.id 456. Unfurniàhe d, $40. Cal

92LTN1S-ltp-

es FOR RE£NT-FURtNIBHED ApTs.
3 ROOMS, BA'*H, LARtGII CRENED

porch. Near achools. 989 Elm Street,
Winnetka 832. 93Ll8-ltp

07 FOR RENT-HOUSUS
6 rms., 3 ýbedrms., 2 car gar. $5

i7 rnis., 4 bedrmts., 2 baths, library,
slpg. pch., att. gar............

14 rms., 9 bedrmns., 4 baths, 2 pchs.,
excell. cond . . . . . . . . . .. 160

Ali 3 nr. school. and transp.
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